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Golf
Golf
Basketball
Horse Racing
Motorcycling
Cricket
Athletics
Horse Racing
Cycling
Tennis
Tennis
Tennis
Tennis
Athletics
Golf
Golf
Motorsport
Motorcycling
Athletics
Horse Racing
Horse Racing
Cycling
Tennis
Tennis
Horse Racing
Golf
Motorsport
Cricket
      Tennis
Motorcycling
Golf
Golf
Motorsport
Cycling
Horse Racing
      Soccer
      Rowing
Athletics
      Golf
      Golf

Muirfield Village, Ohio
Newport, UK

United States
Epsom Downs, UK

Barcelona, Catalunya, Spain
Lord’s, London, UK

Eugene, Oregon
Chantilly, France

France
Queens Club, London, UK

Halle, Germany
Copenhagen, Denmark

Birmingham, UK
Oslo, Norway

Memphis, Tennessee
Turin, Italy

Montreal, Canada
Silverstone, UK

New York
New York

Chantilly, France
Switzerland

Eastbourne, UK
‘s-Hertogenbosch, Netherlands

Ascot, UK
Congressional, Bethesda, Maryland

Loutraki, Greece
Kingston, Jamaica

London, UK
Assen, Netherlands

Cromwell, Connecticut
Munich, Germany

Valencia, Spain
Montebelluna, Italy

The Curragh, County Kildare, Ireland
Germany

Henley-on-Thames, UK
Lausanne, Switzerland

Aronimink, Pennsylvania
Le Golf National, Paris, France

The Memorial Tournament
The Celtic Manor Wales Open
NBA Finals
Epsom Oaks / Derby
MotoGP rd 5
England v Sri Lanka, 2nd Test
Prefontaine Classic, Diamond League
Prix du Jockey Club (French Derby)
Criterium du Dauphine Libere
ATP AEGON Championships
ATP Gerry Weber Open
WTA e-Boks Sony Ericsson Open
WTA AEGON Classic
ExxonMobil Bislett Games, Diamond League
St Jude Classic
BMW Italian Open, Royal Park I Roveri
Formula 1 Canadian Grand Prix
MotoGP rd 6
adidas Grand Prix, Diamond League
Belmont Stakes, Belmont Park
Prix de Diane (French Oaks)
Tour de Suisse
ATP/WTA AEGON International
ATP/WTA Unicef Open
Royal Ascot Meeting
U.S. Open
WRC Acropolis Rally of Greece
West Indies v India, 1st Test
Wimbledon Championships
MotoGP rd 7
Travelers Championship
BMW International Open
Formula 1 European Grand Prix
Mountain Bike World Championships
Irish Derby
FIFA Women’s World Cup
Henley Royal Regatta
Athletissima, Diamond League
AT&T National
Alstom Open de France

2-5
2-5
2-16
3-4
3-5
3-7
4
5
5-12
6-12
6-12
6-12
6-12
9
9-12
9-12
10-12
10-12
11
11
11
11-19
12-19
12-19
14-18
16-19
16-19
20-24
20-Jul 3
23-25
23-26
23-26
24-26
25-26
26
26-Jul 17
29-Jul 3
30
30-Jul 3
30-Jul 3


